10 Subat 2025 Pazartesi

1. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.CRUNCHTIME
1.MY BRUNETTE ANGEL
2.CIKOKUPHA
2.PLATAOPLOMO
3.AYLININ KIZI
3.ARCTIC GHOST (Kosmaz)
3.LAMALUCE
4 BEST OF ZELZELE
4 LAYETEZELZEL
5.LAZ SULTAN
5.CHOPPER GIRL
5.BAYS (Kosmaz)
6.NUROZGE
6.HUSARIA
6.BE MY SUN (Kosmaz)
7.KIZIMINARA
7.PERI MIRA
8.QUEEN ALICE
8.LILYWINTER
9.PEARL
9.SIZMANA
10.STAR OF PASO
10.STAND BY ME
11.STEEL POWER GIRL
11.EMPIRE OF PASO (Kosmaz)
11.THE LAST CHAVPION
15.LADY AURORA (Kosmaz)
19.MASITA (Kosmaz)
29.TOROS GUZELI (Kosmaz)
30.WATER IS LIFE (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar

Maiden/Digi

2.)156.000 ¢
2)37.440 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TRAPPE SHOT (USA) - FENAFOLIS (GER)
TOOCET (USA) - SIRGA BEBEK

KING OF THE SUN - GIKOK SOVGEN
DEGIRVENDERELI - DAYDAY DIDAY DAY
PACO BOY (IRE) - ANTIOXIDANT

FIRE AND SMOKE - SCARY GHOST
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - OOOL BALA
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - HEAVEN BOUND (USA)
CATAPULT (USA) - MSS HEARTBREAKER
VICTORE PISA (JAN) - GREENHLL
AGRESIVO (USA) - WILD PRINCESSE
PERFECTO - ROSE DE NORVANDIE (FR)
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - EKSIK ETEK
NOBH. PRIZE (IRE) - WINGED VALKYRE (IRE)
TOROK (IRE) - SHEIS MY BABY

SHARP KNIFE (USA) - AVARANTHINE
TOUCH THEWOLF - LEGEDEVA

HAKEBM (USA) - BORDEAUX

MENDIP (USA) - WISHA MOON
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - SWIFT

PACO BOY (IRE) - ANATOLIAN FEARL
KANBKO - HOLY BVPRESS

HAKEEBM (USA) - ESBIKEY

BODBVBSTER (USA) - BERTINORO
NOBHL PRZE (IRE) - TUSCUYE

FINESSE - NANCY ROCK (IRE)
INVINCIBLE SON (IRE) - LADY RUYA
BODEVBSTER (USA) - BLOOMY
APPROVE (IRE) - DARGA

LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - BALA
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58 kg,

3.78.000 ¢
3)18720 ¢

Sahip
AL GAPACI
MEH. GUNDUZELI
ERO. COKLAR
COS. SIMSEK
BOR. GOVEREN
ADI. KAYA
BER. KURTULUS
MEH. ARSLAN
SER. UZUN
BOZ BAG
MEC. ALDAG
SAB. DOGAN
MET. SIVRI
M OVE. NAU. MA
YAV. KANDIRAN
ALA CANDANSAYAR
ALP. ERDOGUS
ZEH. ARIK
IBR. TASEL
SUL. SOKMEN
HUS. YER
ALI PASO
M MAH. SIMSEK
GUL. CELIK
ALIPASO
M ASI. COMLEKCIOGLU
N. ARI. KURTEL
CUM YILDIRIM
RUH. SOL
UMU. GEZICI

1200 Kum

Antrenérii
ME.A/CI
F.KIRAN
TATES
MTURKOGLU
.EYLMAZ
AMANTAS
G.TURAN
KEMALTIN
Y.GUNDOGDI
S.AYDEMR
S.SDEMR
T.DURAN
SAB.ARSLAN
E.USLU
T.DURAN
O.BULUT
AOZDENIZ
TATES
E.USLU
C.TURAN
TATES
AMANTAS
G.SEN
ME.AV/CI
AMANTAS
G.TASDELEN
T.TURAN
E.CUKURKAS
D.TEKELI
S.AYDOGAN

4)39.000 ¢
4)9360 ¢

HP Son6Y.
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12
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13
12

32

33
17

95-20
232-535
57-53
53-3352
68-07
44-46
894-049
03571
8
806-66
80
84-947
683-244

40-33
936-464
84
51
90

8-0

87-795
78-772
009
99-8

432-657

9979-5

Bursa Hipdromu (9. Yans Giinii)

Son Kosu Tarihi
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27.01.2025
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27.08.2024
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31.01.2025
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15.10.2024

28.01.2025
19.01.2025
28.12.2024
26.01.2025
30.11.2024



